
 Rate Card
For Boarding Schools

As at January 2025



 Exhibiting Options 
For Boarding Schools 2025



Add a little bit of body text

Pop-up Expos
Two day event + exhibitors bring
their own media walls & banners
to create a space 

*Includes Premium Profile Listing
($450)

2025 Dates:
Emerald - 1st/2nd May

Pricing:
SPECIAL Introductory offer $3,200
incl.
Cut Off Tuesday 12 November
2024

Full Rego Fee  $3,900 incl. 

Expos
Two day event + powered
booth 

*Includes Premium Profile
Listing ($450)

2025 Dates:
Dubbo, NSW - 16th/17th May
Wagga Wagga, NSW -
20th/21st June
Narrabri, NSW - 25th/26th July

Pricing:
Early Bird $3,990 incl GST
Cut Off Tuesday 12 November
2024 

Full Rego Fee  $4,750 incl. 

Pop-up
Half day event + BYO
media/walls (as in pop-up
expo)

*Includes Premium Profile
Listing ($450)

2025  Dates:
Griffith, NSW -  19th June

Pricing:
Early Bird $3,200  incl. 
Cut Off Tuesday 12
November 2024

Full Rego Fee $3,900 incl. 

80%
OF ATTENDING FAMILIES

ARE NOW CONSIDERING A
SCHOOL THAT THEY HADN'T
PREVIOUSLY CONSIDERED

94%
OF ATTENDING FAMILIES
WERE ABLE TO MAKE A

SHORTLIST OF SCHOOLS TO
VISIT

100%
OF ATTENDING

FAMILIES FOUND OUR
EVENTS TO BE
WORTHWHILE



 Website Advertising Options
For Boarding Schools 2025



Home Page – Rectangle
Home Page - Square
Blog – Rectangle (across blog feed, single posts & category archives)
Blog – Square (across blog feed, single posts & category archives)
School Fees Directory – Rectangle
School Fees Directory – Square 
Schools Directory – Rectangle
Schools Directory – Square
Scholarships Directory – Rectangle
Scholarships Directory – Square
Schools Subdirectory– Rectangle
select from Syd, Melb, Bris, NSW, VIC, or QLD
Schools Subdirectory– Square
select from Syd, Melb, Bris, NSW, VIC, or QLD
State Subdirectory - Rectangle
select from NT, SA, WA or TAS
State Subdirectory - Square
select from NT, SA, WA or TAS
Expo Pages - Rectangle
NSW (4 Expos)
QLD (1 Expo)
Expo Pages Square
NSW (4 Expos)
QLD (1 Expo)

R A T E S * SIZE (px) 12 MTHS 
200×400
200×200 
200×400 
200×200 
200×400 
200×200 
200×400 
200×200 
200×400 
200×200 
200×400 

200×200 

200×400

200×200

200×400

200×200

$2,990
$2,510
$2,660
$2,180
$2,660
$2,180
$1,480
$1,200
$1,090
$850
$1,340

$1,090

$740

$600

$1,480
$740

$1,200
$600

*All prices include GST. 

Your advertising material MUST be submitted no later than FRIDAY 14th FEBRUARY 2025.

All website advertising is offered to previous advertiser first - bookings must be confirmed by Friday 17th
January, 2025.

Website ads are 50% share of voice – Up to 2 ads in rotation for each position –  For 100% share of voice it is
possible to purchase both position.

Advertising positions are sold in 12 month blocks, and renew in February.

Newsletter advertorials maximum of 2 per issue.

1,068 CHILDREN & 474 FAMILIES VISITED OUR NSW EXPO EVENTS 
IN 2024 TO MEET THEIR FUTURE BOARDING SCHOOL

Excluding Mount Isa 



THE PROFILE PAGE OFFER

Example Profile Page: Churchie

ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION 
$450 incl GST

Package includes:

A comprehensive School Profile
Page including images and video
feature (embed a video from your
school YouTube account)

Contact details, map and a link
back to your website

Your School can be STARRED by
families using our Shortlist Feature

A School Directory Page listing

A Scholarship Directory listing

An Open Day Directory listing

A School Fees Directory listing

The opportunity to be part of our
social media conversation on
Facebook and to contribute to our
Blog and Monthly eNewsletter.

624K
PAGES VIEWED

115K
UNIQUE VISITORS

279K
VISITOR SESSIONS 

2,091
SCHOOLS STARRED

Note: Exhibitors at any of our events have their
profile page included in the exhibitor fee.



 Social Media & EDM
For Boarding Schools 2025



SOCIAL GRID POST 

$100 incl.  

Up to 10 images posted on Facebook,
Instagram & LinkedIn 

417.4K
FACEBOOK

CAMPAIGN REACH
(UP BY 73%)

111K
INSTAGRAM

CAMPAIGN REACH
(UP BY 114%)

1146
INSTAGRAM
FOLLOWERS 

2,042
FACEBOOK
FOLLOWERS
(UP BY 35%)



SOCIAL STORIES 
Up to 6 images posted in a series of stories on
Facebook & Instagram (these last 24 hours)

$75 incl.  

12.6K
FACEBOOK VISITS

(UP BY 114%)

12K
INSTAGRAM STORY

REACH

6.3K
INSTAGRAM PROFILE

VISITS

28.7K
FACEBOOK VIDEO

VIEWS



DEDICATED EDM
Completely branded EDM for your school
including content, links and images.

4,937
EMAIL SUBSCRIBERS

$1,100 incl.  

87.1K
EMAILS SENT

2%
EMAIL CLICK RATE

49.2%
AVG EMAIL OPEN RATE



EDM PLACEMENT
Dedicated profile in our newsletter under
'This is how they do it' 

$650 incl.  

4,937
EMAIL SUBSCRIBERS

87.1K
EMAILS SENT

2%
CLICK RATE

49.2%
AVG EMAIL OPEN RATE



PODCAST OPTION
2025



PODCAST EPISODE 
Nominate a guest for our podcast
‘Destination Boarding’.

11.2K
BLOG ALL TIME
POST VIEWS 

‘The Ultimate Packing List for
Boarding School '

1,311
BLOG CURRENT

POST VIEWS
2023 GIFT GUIDE FOR BOARDING

STUDENTS

4,691
CHECKLIST VIEWS

Choosing a Boarding School

4,706
PODCAST LISTENS

48 EPISODES

$550 incl.  



 Talk to Amanda
Email: info@boardingexpo.com.au

Phone: 0427 888 777

FIND OUT MORE


